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1.1.3.01

1.1.3.02

1.1.3.03

předsíň

koupelna

obývací pokoj + KK

3,8

4,2

17,3

25,3 m2

1+KK 27,4

1.1.3.04 předzahrádka 12,7

BYT GP1.1.3 - 1+kk

Podlahová plocha (m2) *

Užitná plocha (m2)

* Celková plocha dle vyhlášky č. 366/2013 Sb.

BYT GP1.1.3 - 1+kk 27,2

3,9

16,7

24,8

SKLEPY 
GARÁŽE	 TYP

GP1	 OBJEKT

1. PP	 PODLAŽÍ
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TECH. MÍSTNOST

Ú
K
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KOLÁRNA

S01.01 S01.02

S01.03
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S01.01
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S01.04

S01.05

S01.06

S01.07

S01.08

S01.12

S01.13

3,9

4,3

5,8

4,0

4,1

5,5

5,2

5,2

4,9

4,8

* Celková plocha dle vyhlášky č. 366/2013 Sb.

Podlahová plocha (m2) *

OBJEKT GP1 - 1.PP

4,1

Ozn.	 Název	 Plocha

S01.01	 sklep	 3,9 m2

S01.02	 sklep	 4,3 m2

S01.03	 sklep	 5,8 m2

S01.04	 sklep	 4,1 m2

S01.05	 sklep	 4,1 m2

S01.06	 sklep	 5,5 m2

S01.07	 sklep	 5,2 m2 

S01.08	 sklep	 5,2 m2

S01.12	 sklep	 4,9 m2

S01.13	 sklep	 4,8 m2

VITALIS ESPRIT

3.PP

CELKOVÉ
PŮDORYSY TYP

PODLAŽÍ
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